
Instructor Information Course Office Hours

Soraya Abad-Mota
soraya@cs.unm.edu

FEC 2040

CS 105
CS 341
CS 460 

Monday 3:30 - 5:30
Tuesday 11:00 - 12:30  
Thursday 11:00 - 12:30   

by email/by appointment
Sarah Ackerman
sherbet@unm.edu

FEC 3350
CS 108

Monday 1:00 - 2:30
Thursday 12:00 - 1:00

Ali Bidram
bidram@unm.edu

ECE 133C

CS 491
CS 591

SGT

Thursday
10:00 - 12:00

Patrick Bridges
bridges@cs.unm.edu

FEC 2370
CS 587

Tuesday 11:00 - 12:00
Thursday 11:00 - 12:00

Friday 11:00 - 12:00

Joel Castellanos
joel@cs.unm.edu

FEC 2110

CS 491
CS 591

VR

Wed 10:00 - 11:00 and 
by appointment

Steve Castillo
stevenpc@unm.edu

FEC 2000
CS 150 

Monday
10:10 - 10:40

Thomas Caudell
tcaudell@unm.edu

ECE 321D

CS 491
CS 591
ANN

by Appointment

Jehanzeb Chaudhry
jehanzeb@unm.edu

SMLC 310
CS 375

Tuesday: 11:00  - 12:00 
Thursday: 11:00 - 1:00

Brooke Chenoweth Creel
bchenoweth@cs.unm.edu

FEC 2060

CS 152 
CS 251 
CS 351

Monday 2:00 - 3:30 
Friday 2:00 - 3:30

Jed Crandall
crandall@cs.unm.edu

FEC 3060
CS 600

Tuesday 1:00 - 3:00
Wednesday 1:00 - 3:00

Trilce Estrada
Estrada@cs.unm.edu

FEC 2390

CS 429 
CS 529 

Tuesday 2:00 - 3:30
Thursday 11:00 - 12:30
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Tom Hayes
hayes@cs.unm.edu

FEC 3130
CS 361 

Tuesday 2:00 - 2:50 
Wednesday 1:00 - 1:50

Vanessa Job
vjob@unm.edu

FEC 2065
CS 293

Wednesday
12:45 - 1:45

Wayne Just
wjust@unm.edu

FEC 3310A
CS 108

Monday 12:30 - 1:45
Tuesday 12:30 - 1:45

Deepak Kapur
kapur@cs.unm.edu

FEC 3140
CS 261

Tuesday 4:30 - 6:00
Thursday 3:30 - 4:30

Marina Kogan
mkogan@unm.edu

FEC 2130

CS 491 
CS 591 

SC

Tuesday 11:00 - 12:30
Thursday 11:00 - 12:30

Matthew Lakin
mlakin@unm.edu

FEC 3240
CS 558

Tuesday 10:00 - 11:00
Thursday 10:00 - 11:00

Stephen Lau
lau@unm.edu

SMLC 338
CS 576 TBA

Shuang (Sean) Luan
sluan@cs.unm.edu

FEC 3110
N/A Sabbatical

Jedidiah McClurg
jrmcclurg@unm.edu

FEC 3040

CS 485 
CS 585

Monday 11:00 - 12:00
Wednesday 1:00 - 2:00

Friday 11:00 - 12:00

Melanie Moses
melaniem@unm.edu

FEC 3340
 CS 108 

Wednesday 
10:00 - 12:00

Abdullah Mueen
mueen@cs.unm.edu

FEC 3020

CS 521 
CS 592

Tuesday 1:00 - 3:00
Friday 10:00 - 11:00
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Steve Peralta
speralta@unm.edu

CENT 2080
 CS 151 

Monday
11:00 - 1:00

Catalin Roman
gcroman@unm.edu

FEC 2140

CS 351 
CS 460

Tuesday & Thursday 
11:00 - 2:00

Jared Saia
saia@cs.unm.edu

FEC 3120
 CS 561

Tuesday 2:30 - 3:30
Thursday 2:30 - 3:30

Jacob Schroder
jbschroder@unm.edu

SMLC 332
CS 471

Tuesday: 9:30 - 11:00 
Wednesday: 2:30 - 4:00

Darko Stefanovic
darko@cs.unm.edu

FEC 2020

CS 491 
CS 555

Wednesday: 
2:30pm-4:00pm

Deborah Sulsky
sulsky@math.unm.edu

SMLC 210
CS 375

Tuesday: 12:30  - 1:30 
Thursday: 12:30  - 1:30

Dr. Xiang Sun
sunxiang@unm.edu

ECE 224C
CS 481

Tuesday: 2:00 - 4:00
and by appointment

Lydia Tapia
tapia@cs.unm.edu

FEC 3400B
 CS 259

Monday 11:00 - 12:00 
Tuesday 10:00 - 11:00

Wednesday 11:00 - 12:00 
or by appointment

Marie Vasek
vasek@cs.unm.edu

FEC 2120
CS 241

Tuesday 2:00 - 4:00 
Thursday 9:30 - 11:00

Lance Williams
williams@cs.unm.edu

FEC 3190

CS 456 
CS 530 
CS 556

Tuesday
3:00 - 5:00

Yin Yang
yangy@unm.edu

ECE 134B

CS 412
CS 512

Thursday
9:30 - 10:30


